
TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 21:20 Total Green Flag Time: 10:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 11:17

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   42 Name: GARBELOTTO Marco
Car: 991 cup 3,8 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

10:52:33.467  4:17.819 ........150,2   37.347   41.195  1
10:54:29.288  1:55.821   39.575255,9   36.239   40.007  2

Num:   10 Name: DE AMBROGGI (M) Alberto
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

10:44:30.953  2:52.948 ........ 74,2   49.953   48.918  1
10:52:32.804  4:58.541 ........154,5   37.727   41.268  2
10:54:28.676  1:55.872   39.903257,8   35.597   40.372  3

Num:   26 Name: FUMI Andrea
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:50:22.308  2:52.229 ........  0 ........ 2:52.229  1
10:53:35.765  3:13.457 ........108,5   52.613 2:20.844  2
10:55:34.301  1:58.536   40.837254,1   36.759   40.940  3

Num:   66 Name: MASUTTI (M) Lucio
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

10:50:37.852  6:57.863   41.329259,6   37.407 5:39.127  1
10:52:56.045  2:18.193 ........107,2   38.074 1:40.119  2
10:54:54.744  1:58.699   40.276259,6   37.665   40.758  3

Num:   17 Name: TOMARCHIO Angelo
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:50:41.294  6:37.238   40.477250,6   53.229 5:03.532  1
10:53:26.139  2:44.845 ........104,5   48.515 1:56.330  2
10:55:25.032  1:58.893   40.432255,3   37.195   41.266  3

Num:   82 Name: CORRADINA Andreas
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:50:21.617  2:23.651 ........  0 ........ 2:23.651  1
10:52:35.672  2:14.055 ........152,8   37.573 1:36.482  2
10:54:34.753  1:59.081   40.819250,0   36.754   41.508  3

Num:   18 Name: GAGGIOLI Alessio
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:50:51.968  6:31.131   44.100252,3 ........ 5:47.031  1
10:53:36.798  2:44.830 ........110,1   50.755 1:54.075  2
10:55:37.139  2:00.341   41.280252,3   37.758   41.303  3

Num:   29 Name: BORTOLOTTI Alberto
Car: 992 GT3RS Team: TFL 992 GT3RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:53:30.666  6:27.820 ........109,5   49.064   54.250  1
10:55:31.487  2:00.821   41.178248,8   37.847   41.796  2

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   25 Name: GALLI Andrea
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:44:35.795  3:07.004 ........ 86,7   59.002   57.566  1
10:50:49.940  6:14.145   54.337253,5 ........ 5:19.808  2
10:53:40.021  2:50.081 ........108,5   51.371 1:58.710  3
10:55:41.003  2:00.982   41.088255,9   37.993   41.901  4

Num:    7 Name: MARCHI Andrea
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:50:47.232  6:27.582   51.402252,3 ........ 5:36.180  1
10:53:37.918  2:50.686 ........115,9   51.970 1:58.716  2
10:55:39.054  2:01.136   41.568254,7   38.110   41.458  3

Num:   76 Name: BECCARI Franco
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:44:46.897  3:09.707 ........ 67,0   55.409   50.555  1
10:51:03.431  6:16.534 1:08.279163,4 ........ 5:08.255  2
10:54:02.542  2:59.111 ........118,9   50.849 2:08.262  3
10:56:05.000  2:02.458   41.685253,5   38.542   42.231  4

Num:    5 Name: CACI Massimo
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:51:00.595  6:04.370 1:06.187153,0 ........ 4:58.183  1
10:53:50.696  2:50.101 ........145,4   49.776 2:00.325  2
10:55:55.442  2:04.746   42.838243,8   38.678   43.230  3

Num:   20 Name: ZAPPALA Domenico
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:44:31.532  3:07.876 ........108,3   54.084 1:01.818  1
10:50:54.294  6:22.762   52.819235,8 ........ 5:29.943  2
10:53:47.255  2:52.961 ........120,8   50.926 2:02.035  3
10:55:52.120  2:04.865   42.807252,3   39.415   42.643  4

Num:   40 Name: GASPARETTO Fausto
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:44:38.092  3:05.342 ........ 62,6   48.095   54.514  1
10:50:59.038  6:20.946   54.592252,9 ........ 5:26.354  2
10:53:41.711  2:42.673 ........161,2   48.946 1:53.727  3
10:55:47.214  2:05.503   42.141255,9   39.979   43.383  4

Num:   16 Name: FERRANTI Luca
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:50:56.920  6:03.954 1:08.882131,1 ........ 4:55.072  1
10:53:58.011  3:01.091 ........135,5   53.309 2:07.782  2
10:56:09.361  2:11.350   44.404255,3   42.888   44.058  3



TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 21:20 Total Green Flag Time: 10:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 11:17

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   44 Name: VENTURINI Vladimiro
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

10:44:46.011  3:10.479 ........ 66,3   55.250   51.487  1
10:50:33.411  5:47.400 1:03.869208,9 ........ 4:43.531  2
10:53:15.770  2:42.359 ........113,2   47.783 1:54.576  3
10:55:28.822  2:13.052   45.430251,2   41.931   45.691  4

Num:    8 Name: BRINI M./BARTOLI A.
Car: 991 3.8 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

10:51:17.046  6:17.039 1:04.046137,9 ........ 5:12.993  1
10:53:56.751  2:39.705 ........150,4   44.334 1:55.371  2
10:56:13.053  2:16.302   46.216247,1   43.420   46.666  3


